
S.No. Name Designation Region Jurisdiction Distt. Mobile No. E-.mail ID
1 Mr.Balvider Singh Engineer Jabalpur Jabalpur 7612425699 balvindersingh @live.com

2 Mr.  V.K. Goutam Senior Manager Satna Satna 9425885655 Vk.goutam@brirlacorp.com

3 Mr. Rajesh R. Sharma Assistant Manager Satna Satna 7972831734 Rajess07@gmail.com

4 Mr.Tajender Bhatiya Assistant General 

Manager 

Bhopal Raisen 9981149407 tajender.bhatia@lnjbhilwara.com

5 Mr Supravat Roy Chowdhury G.M. Singrauli Singrauli 9575304254 supravat.c&adityabirla.com

6 Mr Sanjay Sharma AGM Singrauli Singrauli 9575304168 Sanjay.n.s@adityabirla.com

7 Mr Sanjay Kumar Sr.Manager Singrauli Singrauli 9575304216 Sanjay.g.kumar@adityabirla.com

8 Mr Pushpesh Sahu Sr. Manager Singrauli Singrauli 9575304200 Pushpesh.sahu@ adityabirla.com

9 Mr Vinayak Satvase AGM Singrauli Singrauli 9575304111 Vinayak.satvase@adityabirla.co

m

10 Mr Anand Kumar Swami Manager Singrauli Singrauli 9111012343 Annand.swami@adityabirla.com

11 Mr Sunil Nigam Dy. Manager Singrauli Singrauli 9575304269 sunil.nigam@adityabirla.com

12 Mr Dubey Batukdhar Nandkumar Asst. Manager Singrauli Singrauli 9111012321 batukdhar.dubey@adityabirla.co

m

13 Mr Singh  Mithilesh Kumar Asst. Manager Singrauli Singrauli 9111012320 Mithlesh.k.singh@adityabirla.com

14 Mr Gaurav Sanghi Asst. Manager Singrauli Singrauli 9669200682 Gaurav.sanghi@adityabirla.com

15 Mr Amarendra Prasad Asst. Manager Singrauli Singrauli 9111012304 Armendra.prasad@adityabirla.co

m

16 Mr.Gaurav Tiwari Senior Manager Mandideep Raisen Mandideep Raisen 7869959076 gauravtiwari@vardhman.com

17 Mr. Arun Kumar Patel Assistant Manager Mandideep Raisen Mandideep Raisen 7869959078 arunpatel@vardhman.com

18 Mr. Sunil K gupta AVP Waidhan  Singrauli Waidhan  Singrauli 7489939873 Sunil.gupta@relianceada.com

19 Mr. Prakash C  Upadhyay General Manager Waidhan  Singrauli Waidhan  Singrauli 9770570525 Prakash.c.upadhyay@reliancead

a.com

20 Mr. Dilip Kumar DGM Waidhan  Singrauli Waidhan  Singrauli 8817971677 Dilip.kumar@relianceada.com

21 Mr . Prafull Kumar Pandey DGM Waidhan  Singrauli Waidhan  Singrauli 9770280577 Prafull.pandey@relianceada.com

22 Mr .Sunil K Mishra GM Waidhan  Singrauli Waidhan  Singrauli 7987927847 Sunil.k.mishra@relianceada.com

23 Mr Chandra Mohan Kumar DGM Waidhan  Singrauli Waidhan  Singrauli 7067353005 Chandra.mo.kumar@relianceada

.com

24 Mr Ankit Kumar Mishra Manager Waidhan  Singrauli Waidhan  Singrauli 7879842866 Ankit.k.mishra@relianceada.com

25 Mr  Sandeep O. Shrivastava DGM Waidhan  Singrauli Waidhan  Singrauli 7987822819 Sandeep.o.shrivastava 

@relianceada.com

26 Mr. Amit Kumar Paul Sr. Manager Satna Satna 8771143713 amitkumar.pal@birlacorp.com

27 Mr. Prabir Kumar Dhara General Manager Satna Satna 9827271483 pk.dhara@birlacorp.com

28 Mr. Ravi Raj Singh Dy. Manager Satna Satna 9827399312 Ravirraj.singh@birlacorp.com

29 Mr. Abhay Kumar Verma DGM Satna Satna 9907382062 Abhaykumar.verma@birlacorp.co

m

30 Mr. Kamljeet Singh Dy.Manager Satna Satna 9926349402 --

31 Mr. Ekansh Dewangan Sr. Engineer Satna Satna 4709182346 ekansh.dewagan@ birlacorp.com

32 Mr. Ranjeet Singh Sr. Engineer Satna Satna 7611125707 ranjeet.r.singh@ birlacorp.com

33 Mr. Saurabh Nigam Sr. Engineer Satna Satna 9926539040 saurabh.nigam@ birlacorp.com

34 Mr. Shailendra Pandy Site Incharge Satna Satna 6232437546 atpspl.bcl@ birlacorp.com

35 Mr. Arvind Bhardwaj Sr. Engineer Satna Satna 9329425454 arvind.bhardwaj@birlacorp.com

36 Mr. Lalit Kumar Bordia -- Indore Indore 7974083916 lalitbordia@yahoo.co.in

37 Mr. Himanshu Sahu KarmayodiIL-2 Sehore Sehore 8349801981 himanshuhindau@tridentindia.co

m

38 Mr. S. Natesh Kumar     KarmayodiIL-3 Sehore Sehore 7024266983 santeshkumar@tridentindia.com

39 Mr. Parthiban Murugesan DC-IL4 Sehore Sehore 7024266240 parthibanmurugesan@tridentindi

a.com

40 Minesh Agrawal Vice President Nagda Ujjain (M.P.) 9977448264 minesh.agrawal@adityabirla.com

41 Mr. Pradeep Sharma Deputy General 

Manager 

Nagda Ujjain (M.P.) 9617770770 pradeep.r.sharma@adityabirla.co

m

42 Mr. Anish Gangrade Assistant General 

Manager

Nagda Ujjain (M.P.) 7773010815 anish.gangrade@adityabirla.com 

43 Mr. Rajmal Shrinath General manager Nagda Ujjain (M.P.) 9167774481 rajmal.shrinath@adityabirla.com

44 Mr. Bhuvneshwar Singh Assistant General 

Manager

Nagda Ujjain (M.P.) 7773010651 bhuvneshwar.singh@adityabirla.

com

45 Mr. Umesh Dalal Assistant General 

Manager

Nagda Ujjain (M.P.) 7773010650 umesh.dalal@adityabirla.com

46 Mr. Rajendra Sahni Manager Nagda Ujjain (M.P.) 9171234943 rajendra.sahani@adityabirla.com

47 Mr. Sushil K.Kumawat Deputy Manager Nagda Ujjain (M.P.) 7773010827 sushil.kumavat@adityabirla.com

48 Mr. Jitendra Kumar Garg Assistant General 

Manager

Nagda Ujjain (M.P.) 7773010812 jitendra.garg@adityabirla.com

49 Mr. Sunil Porwal Deputy Manager Nagda Ujjain (M.P.) 9111109063 sunil.porwal@adityabirla.com

50 Mr. Gurubhej Singh Deputy Manager Nagda Ujjain (M.P.) 9893402100 gurubhej.singh@adityabirla.com

51 Mr. Jaiprakash Tripathi Manager Nagda Ujjain (M.P.) 9424541723 jai.tripathi@adityabirla.com

52 Mr. Traptesh Pandya Deputy Manager Nagda Ujjain (M.P.) 9827321846 trapteshpandya@adityabirla.com

53 Mr. Abhishek Chandrawade Deputy Manager Nagda Ujjain (M.P.) 9926490002 abhishek.chandrawade@adityabi

rla.com 

54 Mr. Shambhu Soni Assistant Manager Nagda Ujjain (M.P.) 9926358508 shambhu.soni@adityabirla.com

55 Mr. Jai Mishra Assistant Manager Nagda Ujjain (M.P.) 8224881263 jai.m@adityabirla.com

56 Mr. Avnish kumar Dwivedi Assistant Manager Nagda Ujjain (M.P.) 9651666674 avnish.dwedi@adityabirla.com

57 Mr. Shyam Lal Panchal Deputy Manager Nagda Ujjain (M.P.) 7773010813 shyam.panchal@adityabirla.com

58 Mr. Rahul Sharma Deputy Manager Nagda Ujjain (M.P.) 9993138992 rahul.s.sharma@adityabirla.com

59 Mr. Surya Kumar Singh President Indore Indore (M.P.) 9977448252 sks.eetpl@gmail.com
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